Brunch (Served until 11.30am)

Granola Bowl with Greek Yoghurt, Berries & Honey £7.50
Toasted Sourdough with Almond Butter, Banana, Honey & Berries £8.75
Teacake and Butter £3.55
Teacake, Butter & Jam £3.90
Sourdough Toast with Butter and Jam £3.85
Homemade Fruit Smoothie with Oat Milk £4.50

Savouries

Hambleton Sourdough Toastie garnished with Rocket and Coleslaw:
Chorizo, Feta, Sun Dried Tomato and Rocket £9.50
Mozzarella, Tomato, Pesto, and Rocket £9.50
Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato and Mayonnaise £9.50
Ham, Cheese, and Dijon Mustard £9.50

Open Toasted Sourdough served with Salad and Coleslaw:
Smoked Salmon, Horseradish, Cream Cheese £10.50
Beetroot, Minty Bean, Feta, Beetroot Houmous £9.50

Hayloft Tortilla Wrap served with Salad and Coleslaw:

Falafel, Feta, Sultanas, Mint Yoghurt, Olives £9.25
Salad of the Day — please ask for details £9.50
Homemade Soup of the Day served with:

Warm Sourdough Bread £8.75
Red Leicester & Red Onion Scone £11.00

R )
[
S
yf% Hambleton Red Leicester & Red Onion Scone with Butter £4.70
3
- ‘ L 7°.

U, o A 4, Ay

.nlL(‘ N RO g _‘); .I‘




Drinks

Coffee Single
Espresso £2.40
Americano £2.95
Flat white

Latte £3.20
Cappuccino £3.20
Iced Latte £3.20
Hot Chocolate

Mocha £4.00

Oat or Soya Milk
Syrups — various flavours
Marshmallows

Teas

Pot of Tea for One;
English Breakfast
Earl Grey
Peppermint
Red Berry
Jasmine Green Tea
Chai
Spiced Apple
Chamomile

Soft Drinks

Harrogate Sparkling Mineral Water
Fentimans Gently Sparkling Elderflower
Fentimans Ginger Beer

Fentimans Rose Lemonade

Fentimans Victorian Lemonade

Coca Cola. Diet Cola

Daymar Apple or Orange Juice

£3.50

£3.50

Double

£2.70
£3.20

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50

£4.30
70p
50p
30p

£3.15
£3.15
£3.15
£3.15
£3.15
£3.15
£3.15
£3.15

A
~ .
- »

r

5
g

£3.10
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£2.60
£2.90



Ice-Cream

Ferneley’s locally produced Ice-Cream:
Vanilla
Strawberry
Mint
Salted Caramel
Chocolate
Raspberry Sorbet
Calippo Orange Ice Lolly

Teacake & Butter

Teacake, Butter & Jam

Cakes of the Day — please ask for today’s specials
Chocolate Brownie

Apricot and Pistachio Frangipane (GF)
Millionaire’s Shortbread

Flapjack (GF, VG)

Carrot Cake (VG)

Fruit Scone with Butter

Fruit Scone with Butter and Jam

Fruit Scone with Jam and Clotted Cream
Blueberry Bakewell (VG)

.
‘\M"
- »

2l




