

# Brunch (Served until 11.30am)

Granola Bowl with Greek Yoghurt, Berries & Honey	£7.50
Toasted Sourdough with Almond Butter, Banana, Honey & Berries	£8.75
Teacake and Butter	£3.55
Teacake, Butter & Jam	£3.90
Sourdough Toast with Butter and Jam	£3.85
Homemade Fruit Smoothie with Oat Milk	£4.50

## Savouries

Hambleton Sourdough Toastie garnished with Rocket and Coleslaw:	
Chorizo, Feta, Sun Dried Tomato and Rocket	£9.50
Mozzarella, Tomato, Pesto, and Rocket	£9.50
Bacon, Lettuce, Tomato and Mayonnaise	£9.50
Ham, Cheese, and Dijon Mustard	£9.50
Open Toasted Sourdough served with Salad and Coleslaw:	
Smoked Salmon, Horseradish, Cream Cheese	£10.50
Beetroot, Minty Bean, Feta, Beetroot Houmous	£9.50
Hayloft Tortilla Wrap served with Salad and Coleslaw:	
Falafel, Feta, Sultanas, Mint Yoghurt, Olives	£9.25
Salad of the Day – please ask for details	£9.50
Homemade Soup of the Day served with:	
Warm Sourdough Bread	£8.75
Red Leicester & Red Onion Scone	£11.00
Hambleton Red Leicester & Red Onion Scone with Butter	£4.70



### Drinks

Coffee	Single	Double
Espresso	£2.40	£2.70
Americano	£2.95	£3.20
Flat white	£3.50	
Latte	£3.20	£3.50
Cappuccino	£3.20	£3.50
Iced Latte	£3.20	£3.50
Hot Chocolate	£3.50	
Mocha	£4.00	£4.30
Oat or Soya Milk		70p
Syrups – various flavours		50p
Marshmallows		30p

# Teas

Pot of Tea for One;	
English Breakfast	£3.15
Earl Grey	£3.15
Peppermint	£3.15
Red Berry	£3.15
Jasmine Green Tea	£3.15
Chai	£3.15
Spiced Apple	£3.15
Chamomile	£3.15

# Soft Drinks

Harrogate Sparkling Mineral Water	£3.10
Fentimans Gently Sparkling Elderflower	£3.30
Fentimans Ginger Beer	£3.30
Fentimans Rose Lemonade	£3.30
Fentimans Victorian Lemonade	£3.30
Coca Cola. Diet Cola	£2.60
Daymar Apple or Orange Juice	£2.90



### Ice-Cream

Ferneley's locally produced Ice-Cream:	
Vanilla	£3.95
Strawberry	£3.95
Mint	£3.95
Salted Caramel	£3.95
Chocolate	£3.95
Raspberry Sorbet	£3.95
Calippo Orange Ice Lolly	£1.80

### Cakes

Teacake & Butter	£3.55
Teacake, Butter & Jam	£3.90
Cakes of the Day – please ask for today's specials	£4.50
Chocolate Brownie	£4.60
Apricot and Pistachio Frangipane (GF)	£4.50
Millionaire's Shortbread	£4.50
Flapjack (GF, VG)	£4.50
Carrot Cake (VG)	£4.30
Fruit Scone with Butter	£4.00
Fruit Scone with Butter and Jam	£4.30
Eruit Scone with Jam and Clotted Cream	£4.30
Fruit Scone with Butter and Jam	£4.30
Fruit Scone with Jam and Clotted Cream	£4.65
Blueberry Bakewell (VG)	£3.60